
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                            Colby High School | Colby, WI
                              Hosted by Colby/Abbotsford
                                           
                                   Ocotber 25, 2024
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    67  Tomahawk                          (21:10.2  105:50.7 1:51.0)
================================================
  1      3  Alli Palmer             12   20:03.7
  2     11  Lydia Shaney            11   21:06.4
  3     15  Abbie Rosenmeier        10   21:22.0
  4     16  Ellie Micke             9    21:23.9
  5     22  Elise Gibeault          10   21:54.7
  6   ( 35) Norah Mann              10   22:34.7
  7   ( 42) Faith Derleth           11   23:26.9

  2.    68  Shawano Community                 (21:13.4  106:06.9 2:01.0)
================================================
  1      2  Bailey Hendricks        11   20:00.2
  2     10  Adalyn Barkley          12   21:04.4
  3     12  Maci Beyer              11   21:10.9
  4     20  Anabelle Schroeder      11   21:50.2
  5     24  Mikelah Powers          9    22:01.2
  6   ( 47) Teagan Powers           11   23:43.2
  7   ( 51) Zoe Sipple              9    24:08.7

  3.   104  Oconto Falls                      (21:41.1  108:25.5 2:12.2)
================================================
  1      4  Hailey Delzer           12   20:12.7
  2     19  Emma Meissner           10   21:44.4
  3     23  Brooke Hodkiewicz       12   21:59.3
  4     26  Ava Hodkiewicz          12   22:04.2
  5     32  Josie Holtz             12   22:24.9
  6   ( 36) Mackenzie Lotto         11   22:48.9

  4.   116  Medford Area                      (21:44.1  108:40.1 2:39.7)
================================================
  1      1  Lindsay Kahn            11   19:53.3
  2     17  Morgan Liske            11   21:24.0
  3     31  Mallory Richter         11   22:24.4
  4     33  Ella Dassow             12   22:25.4
  5     34  GRETA SEIDEL            9    22:33.0
  6   ( 38) Willlow Dassow          10   22:59.5
  7   ( 41) Esmeralda Anderson      11   23:21.2

  5.   141  Lakeland Union                    (22:24.4  112:01.8 3:47.2)
================================================
  1      7  Stella Meza             12   20:46.8
  2     18  Sherri Handeland        12   21:34.7
  3     21  Ada Ernst               12   21:51.7
  4     39  Kristiana Clay          12   23:14.6
  5     56  Miranda Schneider       10   24:34.0

  6.   143  Rhinelander                       (22:23.7  111:58.1 2:45.6)
================================================
  1      8  Macy Myers              10   20:54.1
  2      9  Brynn Teter             12   20:57.6
  3     37  Sophia Miljevich        12   22:51.4
  4     44  Gretchen Fiebke         9    23:35.3
  5     45  Hayley Schiek           10   23:39.7
  6   ( 50) Ella Miljevich          10   24:05.7
  7   ( 62) Luciana Grage           12   24:54.1

  7.   160  Clintonville                      (22:39.2  113:15.8 3:32.2)



================================================
  1     13  Lexie Lundt             9    21:16.4
  2     14  Sierra Brandenburg      10   21:16.9
  3     30  Yarecsi Arcos           12   22:20.0
  4     43  Ella Wedde              10   23:33.9
  5     60  Claire Papendorf        10   24:48.6
  6   ( 61) Cheyenne Fields         10   24:51.7
  7   ( 63) Elektra Fields          12   25:07.9

  8.   183  New London                        (22:58.6  114:52.7 2:32.7)
================================================
  1     25  Shaye Allen             11   22:03.8
  2     27  Thressa Voight          10   22:14.7
  3     28  Sarah Daly              9    22:15.4
  4     46  Eden Besaw              9    23:42.3
  5     57  Quinn Baehman           11   24:36.5
  6   ( 58) Claire Kedinger         10   24:39.3
  7   ( 66) Lilly Abba              11   25:24.2

  9.   253  Antigo                            (24:45.7  123:48.5 6:51.8)
================================================
  1      5  Lillian L'Esperance     12   20:29.0
  2     48  Ruby Beattie            12   23:54.5
  3     59  Zoe Edwards             9    24:44.3
  4     70  Sophia Upton            9    27:19.9
  5     71  Penny Lane Remington    9    27:20.8

 10.   256  Seymour                           (24:35.5  122:57.1 7:24.2)
================================================
  1      6  Haylee Rusch            12   20:33.5
  2     49  Veronika Pikartova      12   23:58.8
  3     64  Samantha Tingo          12   25:11.5
  4     65  Alexandra Tingo         10   25:15.6
  5     72  Adalyn Schmalz          10   27:57.7

 11.   267  Northland Pines                   (24:24.1  122:00.4 2:09.8)
================================================
  1     40  Abigayle Congleton      12   23:20.1
  2     52  Jessica Linn            9    24:20.6
  3     53  Emily Ritter            9    24:24.7
  4     54  Aubrey White            10   24:25.1
  5     68  Ava Gaetano             10   25:29.9

 12.   293  Mosinee                           (25:35.1  127:55.5 7:35.6)
================================================
  1     29  Marissa Swita           10   22:16.7
  2     55  Jena Bartnik            12   24:32.2
  3     67  Mayla Johnson           9    25:25.9
  4     69  Edrea Nest              9    25:48.4
  5     73  Chloe Horrell           12   29:52.3
  6   ( 74) Grace Struble           10   29:56.6



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                            Colby High School | Colby, WI
                              Hosted by Colby/Abbotsford
                                           
                                   Ocotber 25, 2024
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Lindsay Kahn       11   Medford Area                 19:53.3  6:25  i 
    2    2 Bailey Hendricks   11   Shawano Community            20:00.2  6:27  t 
    3    3 Alli Palmer        12   Tomahawk                     20:03.7  6:28  t 
    4    4 Hailey Delzer      12   Oconto Falls                 20:12.7  6:31  i 
    5    5 Lillian L'Esperanc 12   Antigo                       20:29.0  6:36  i 
    6    6 Haylee Rusch       12   Seymour                      20:33.5  6:38  i 
    7    7 Stella Meza        12   Lakeland Union               20:46.8  6:42  i 
    8    8 Macy Myers         10   Rhinelander                  20:54.1  6:44    
    9    9 Brynn Teter        12   Rhinelander                  20:57.6  6:45    
   10   10 Adalyn Barkley     12   Shawano Community            21:04.4  6:47  t 
   11   11 Lydia Shaney       11   Tomahawk                     21:06.4  6:48  t 
   12   12 Maci Beyer         11   Shawano Community            21:10.9  6:50  t 
   13   13 Lexie Lundt        9    Clintonville                 21:16.4  6:51    
   14   14 Sierra Brandenburg 10   Clintonville                 21:16.9  6:51    
   15   15 Abbie Rosenmeier   10   Tomahawk                     21:22.0  6:53  t 
   16   16 Ellie Micke        9    Tomahawk                     21:23.9  6:54  t 
   17   17 Morgan Liske       11   Medford Area                 21:24.0  6:54    
   18   18 Sherri Handeland   12   Lakeland Union               21:34.7  6:57    
   19   19 Emma Meissner      10   Oconto Falls                 21:44.4  7:00    
   20   20 Anabelle Schroeder 11   Shawano Community            21:50.2  7:02  t 
   21   21 Ada Ernst          12   Lakeland Union               21:51.7  7:03    
   22   22 Elise Gibeault     10   Tomahawk                     21:54.7  7:04  t 
   23   23 Brooke Hodkiewicz  12   Oconto Falls                 21:59.3  7:05    
   24   24 Mikelah Powers     9    Shawano Community            22:01.2  7:06  t 
   25   25 Shaye Allen        11   New London                   22:03.8  7:07    
   26   26 Ava Hodkiewicz     12   Oconto Falls                 22:04.2  7:07    
   27   27 Thressa Voight     10   New London                   22:14.7  7:10    
   28   28 Sarah Daly         9    New London                   22:15.4  7:10    
   29   29 Marissa Swita      10   Mosinee                      22:16.7  7:11    
   30   30 Yarecsi Arcos      12   Clintonville                 22:20.0  7:12    
   31   31 Mallory Richter    11   Medford Area                 22:24.4  7:13    
   32   32 Josie Holtz        12   Oconto Falls                 22:24.9  7:13    
   33   33 Ella Dassow        12   Medford Area                 22:25.4  7:14    
   34   34 Greta Seidel       9    Medford Area                 22:33.0  7:16    
   35   35 Norah Mann         10   Tomahawk                     22:34.7  7:17  t 
   36   36 Mackenzie Lotto    11   Oconto Falls                 22:48.9  7:21    
   37   37 Sophia Miljevich   12   Rhinelander                  22:51.4  7:22    
   38   38 Willlow Dassow     10   Medford Area                 22:59.5  7:25    
   39      Urijah Reevis      11   Menominee Indian             23:10.9  7:28    
   40   39 Kristiana Clay     12   Lakeland Union               23:14.6  7:29    
   41   40 Abigayle Congleton 12   Northland Pines              23:20.1  7:31    
   42   41 Esmeralda Anderson 11   Medford Area                 23:21.2  7:31    
   43   42 Faith Derleth      11   Tomahawk                     23:26.9  7:33  t 
   44   43 Ella Wedde         10   Clintonville                 23:33.9  7:36    
   45   44 Gretchen Fiebke    9    Rhinelander                  23:35.3  7:36    
   46   45 Hayley Schiek      10   Rhinelander                  23:39.7  7:37    
   47   46 Eden Besaw         9    New London                   23:42.3  7:38    
   48   47 Teagan Powers      11   Shawano Community            23:43.2  7:39  t 
   49   48 Ruby Beattie       12   Antigo                       23:54.5  7:42    
   50   49 Veronika Pikartova 12   Seymour                      23:58.8  7:44    
   51   50 Ella Miljevich     10   Rhinelander                  24:05.7  7:46    
   52   51 Zoe Sipple         9    Shawano Community            24:08.7  7:47  t 
   53   52 Jessica Linn       9    Northland Pines              24:20.6  7:51    
   54   53 Emily Ritter       9    Northland Pines              24:24.7  7:52    
   55   54 Aubrey White       10   Northland Pines              24:25.1  7:52    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   55 Jena Bartnik       12   Mosinee                      24:32.2  7:54    
   57   56 Miranda Schneider  10   Lakeland Union               24:34.0  7:55    
   58   57 Quinn Baehman      11   New London                   24:36.5  7:56    
   59   58 Claire Kedinger    10   New London                   24:39.3  7:57    
   60   59 Zoe Edwards        9    Antigo                       24:44.3  7:58    
   61   60 Claire Papendorf   10   Clintonville                 24:48.6  8:00    
   62   61 Cheyenne Fields    10   Clintonville                 24:51.7  8:01    
   63   62 Luciana Grage      12   Rhinelander                  24:54.1  8:01    
   64   63 Elektra Fields     12   Clintonville                 25:07.9  8:06    
   65   64 Samantha Tingo     12   Seymour                      25:11.5  8:07    
   66   65 Alexandra Tingo    10   Seymour                      25:15.6  8:08    
   67   66 Lilly Abba         11   New London                   25:24.2  8:11    
   68   67 Mayla Johnson      9    Mosinee                      25:25.9  8:12    
   69   68 Ava Gaetano        10   Northland Pines              25:29.9  8:13    
   70      Madlyn Hunter      9    Merrill                      25:38.6  8:16    
   71   69 Edrea Nest         9    Mosinee                      25:48.4  8:19    
   72      Danielle Schielke  12   Merrill                      25:57.1  8:22    
   73   70 Sophia Upton       9    Antigo                       27:19.9  8:48    
   74   71 Penny Lane Remingt 9    Antigo                       27:20.8  8:49    
   75   72 Adalyn Schmalz     10   Seymour                      27:57.7  9:00    
   76      Robin Schmidt      11   Merrill                      28:23.5  9:09    
   77      Natalia Woller     9    Merrill                      28:28.4  9:10    
   78   73 Chloe Horrell      12   Mosinee                      29:52.3  9:37    
   79   74 Grace Struble      10   Mosinee                      29:56.6  9:39    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


